A\ Carhill Cars

DS 3 1.2 PureTech 82 Chic 3dr | Nov 2016
LOW MILES NI CAR
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full history

Ni car from Feb 2019
MOT to Jan 25

2 keys

Vehicle Features

3D effect LED rear lights, 5 three point inertia reel seatbelts, 6
speakers, 7" touch screen, 12V socket, ABS + EBD + EBA, Alarm,
Auxiliary input socket, Black centre console and interior door
handle surround, Bluetooth + USB, Body coloured bumpers, Boot
light, Chrome door handles, Chrome DS Wings grille, Chrome
exhaust tailpipe, Chrome rear bumper inserts, Chrome side
rubbing strips, Cruise control + speed limiter, Curtain airbags,
DAB Digital radio, Deadlocks, Driver's seat height adjustment,
Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver/pass sunvisor/covered
courtesy mirrors, Driver seatbelt warning indicator, Electric
adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP, Front and
rear headrests, Front courtesy lights, Front door pockets with
bottle holders, Front lateral airbags, Front reading light, Front
seatback pockets, Front seatbelt pretensioners with force
limiters, Gloss black gear knob, Height/reach adjust steering
wheel, Height adjustable headlamps, Immobiliser, Instrument
lighting dimmer, Interior mood lighting, Isofix rear child seat
preparation, Lashing eyelets in boot, Leather handbrake with
chrome insert, Leather steering wheel, LED daytime running
lights, Locking wheel bolts, Multi function trip computer, Outside
temperature display, Pollen filter, Rear wiper, Remote control
central locking, Rev counter, Satin chrome door sill protectors,
Satin chrome steering wheel inserts, Service interval indicator,
Split folding rear seat, Sports suspension, Steering wheael
mounted controls, Tyre pressure monitoring system, Variable
power steering

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

54 Carhill Road Garvagh BT515PF, Garvagh, BT515PF
Liam Rafferty: 00447967 831396

£6,850

34000
Petrol
Manual
Black

1200

107

B (£20 p/a)
Hatchback
12E
MF66WNX

3948mm
1715mm
1483mm
5

285L

1511KG
537KG

50.4MPG

68.9MPG

61.4MPG

50L

5 SPEED
108MPH
12.3s
80.5BHP



