

DS 3 1.2 PureTech 82 Chic 3dr | Nov 2016 LOW MILES NI CAR





full history Ni car from Feb 2019 MOT to Jan 25 2 keys

Vehicle Features

3D effect LED rear lights, 5 three point inertia reel seatbelts, 6 speakers, 7" touch screen, 12V socket, ABS + EBD + EBA, Alarm, Auxiliary input socket, Black centre console and interior door handle surround, Bluetooth + USB, Body coloured bumpers, Boot light, Chrome door handles, Chrome DS Wings grille, Chrome exhaust tailpipe, Chrome rear bumper inserts, Chrome side rubbing strips, Cruise control + speed limiter, Curtain airbags, DAB Digital radio, Deadlocks, Driver's seat height adjustment, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver/pass sunvisor/covered courtesy mirrors, Driver seatbelt warning indicator, Electric adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP, Front and rear headrests, Front courtesy lights, Front door pockets with bottle holders, Front lateral airbags, Front reading light, Front seatback pockets, Front seatbelt pretensioners with force limiters, Gloss black gear knob, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adjustable headlamps, Immobiliser, Instrument lighting dimmer, Interior mood lighting, Isofix rear child seat preparation, Lashing eyelets in boot, Leather handbrake with chrome insert, Leather steering wheel, LED daytime running lights, Locking wheel bolts, Multi function trip computer, Outside temperature display, Pollen filter, Rear wiper, Remote control central locking, Rev counter, Satin chrome door sill protectors, Satin chrome steering wheel inserts, Service interval indicator, Split folding rear seat, Sports suspension, Steering wheel mounted controls, Tyre pressure monitoring system, Variable power steering

£6,850

Miles:	34000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	1200
CO2 Emission:	107
Tax Band:	B (£20 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	12E
Reg:	MF66WNX

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3948mm
Width:	1715mm
Height:	1483mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	285L
Gross Weight:	1511KG
Max. Loading Weight:	537KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	50.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	68.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	61.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	50L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	108MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.3s
Engine Power BHP:	80.5BHP